
HONG KONG-HANKIRALLI          YLEISKILPAILU 
 26.-27.2.2005 Hankiralli      A-JUNIORIT                
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset 
  ylk  ryh  lka     aika    ohjaajat 
   1.   1.   1.  1.07.27;3  Mika Aaltonen        PoSUA 
 (191)   F   18             Robert Bärlund       Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   2.   2.   2.  1.07.36;4  Kimmo Mäkinen        HyUA 
 (190)   F   18     0.09;1  Anita Heino          Volvo 240                 
  
   3.   1.   1.  1.08.05;6  Timo Partanen        TapUA 
 (181)   A   16     0.38;3  Mika Tynkkynen       Subaru Impreza 555 GC8    
  
   4.   2.   2.  1.10.22;5  Taisto Vuorinen      MäntsMK/OriUA           
 (182)   A   16     2.55;2  Arto Naakka          Mitsubishi Galant VR4     
  
   5.   3.   3.  1.10.36;4  Juha Jokela          FFKK 
 (196)   F   18     3.09;1  Sami Rättö           Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   6.   3.   3.  1.10.43;4  Jarkko Koskela       RiiUA 
 (178)   A   16     3.16;1  Henrik Liukkonen     Subaru Impreza 555 GC8    
  
   7.   4.   4.  1.10.53;3  Olli Lavikainen      EspUA 
 (187)   F   18     3.26;0  Joni Kohtaniemi      Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   8.   5.   1.  1.11.00;1  Harri Stenberg       TUA 
 (184)   F   17     3.32;8  Tommi Irto           Toyota Starlet 1300       
  
   9.   6.   2.  1.11.00;4  Juha Arminen         RiiUA 
 (185)   F   17     3.33;1  Ari Eichhorn         Sunbeam Avenger 1600 GT   
  
  10.   7.   5.  1.13.05;2  Markku Roos          HanUA 
 (188)   F   18     5.37;9  Urpo Ikonen          Opel Manta B GTE          
  
  11.   8.   6.  1.13.12;4  Esa Kirjonen         RDT/OriUA           
 (195)   F   18     5.45;1  Mauri Velling        Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
  12.   9.   7.  1.14.15;9  Vesa Kari            HyrUA 
 (197)   F   18     6.48;6  Jonne Ahonoja        Opel Manta B GTE          
  
  13.  10.   8.  1.28.06;9  Jari Merinen         VihUA/LohUA           
 (194)   F   18    20.39;6  Jouko Johansson      Ford Escort RS 2000       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 HONG KONG-HANKIRALLI          LUOKKATULOKSET 
 26.-27.2.2005 Hankiralli      A-JUNIORIT                
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset 
  lka  ryh  ylk     aika    ohjaajat 
 Luokka: 16 / yli 1400 cc;lähti 5;keskeytti 2;suljettu 0 
   1.   1.   3.  1.08.05;6  Timo Partanen        TapUA 
 (181)  A                   Mika Tynkkynen       Subaru Impreza 555 GC8    
  
   2.   2.   4.  1.10.22;5  Taisto Vuorinen      MäntsMK/OriUA 
 (182)  A           2.16;9  Arto Naakka          Mitsubishi Galant VR4     
  
   3.   3.   6.  1.10.43;4  Jarkko Koskela       RiiUA 
 (178)  A           2.37;8  Henrik Liukkonen     Subaru Impreza 555 GC8    
  
 Luokka: 17 / enintään 1600 cc;lähti 3;keskeytti 1;suljettu 0 
   1.   5.   8.  1.11.00;1  Harri Stenberg       TUA 
 (184)  F                   Tommi Irto           Toyota Starlet 1300       
  
   2.   6.   9.  1.11.00;4  Juha Arminen         RiiUA 
 (185)  F           0.00;3  Ari Eichhorn         Sunbeam Avenger 1600 GT   
  
 Luokka: 18 / yli 1600 cc;lähti 12;keskeytti 4;suljettu 0 
   1.   1.   1.  1.07.27;3  Mika Aaltonen        PoSUA 
 (191)  F                   Robert Bärlund       Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   2.   2.   2.  1.07.36;4  Kimmo Mäkinen        HyUA 
 (190)  F           0.09;1  Anita Heino          Volvo 240                 
  
   3.   3.   5.  1.10.36;4  Juha Jokela          FFKK 
 (196)  F           3.09;1  Sami Rättö           Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   4.   4.   7.  1.10.53;3  Olli Lavikainen      EspUA 
 (187)  F           3.26;0  Joni Kohtaniemi      Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   5.   7.  10.  1.13.05;2  Markku Roos          HanUA 
 (188)  F           5.37;9  Urpo Ikonen          Opel Manta B GTE          
  
   6.   8.  11.  1.13.12;4  Esa Kirjonen         RDT/OriUA 
 (195)  F           5.45;1  Mauri Velling        Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   7.   9.  12.  1.14.15;9  Vesa Kari            HyrUA 
 (197)  F           6.48;6  Jonne Ahonoja        Opel Manta B GTE          
  
   8.  10.  13.  1.28.06;9  Jari Merinen         VihUA/LohUA 
 (194)  F          20.39;6  Jouko Johansson      Ford Escort RS 2000       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Ensimmäisen aika ja muiden häviö siihen nähden 
  
HONG KONG-HANKIRALLI / A-JUNIORIT 
  
EK1 (8.69 km)                    EK2 (4.61 km)                     
HONG KONG 1                      ESSO SAUKKOLA 1                   
  1.Artjoki Pertti      5.16;1     1.Artjoki Pertti      2.45;1 
  2.Partanen Timo       0.04;4     2.Aaltonen Mika       0.03;4 
  3.Laine Jani          0.05;9     3.Laine Jani          0.06;2 
  4.Aaltonen Mika       0.06;1       Mäkinen Kimmo       0.06;2 
  5.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.07;9     5.Stenberg Harri      0.08;6 
  6.Koskela Jarkko      0.08;3     6.Partanen Timo       0.09;5 
  7.Stenberg Harri      0.12;6     7.Merinen Jari        0.13;4 
  8.Weurlander Tomi     0.22;2     8.Weurlander Tomi     0.14;7 
  9.Lavikainen Olli     0.23;7     9.Arminen Juha        0.15;5 
 10.Merinen Jari        0.25;1    10.Sulka Jyrki         0.16;0 
 11.Jaatinen Matti      0.25;3    11.Lavikainen Olli     0.17;0 
 12.Arminen Juha        0.25;4    12.Roos Markku         0.18;6 
 13.Jokela Juha         0.26;4    13.Jokela Juha         0.20;4 
 14.Kari Vesa           0.30;9    14.Kari Vesa           0.21;2 
 15.Sulka Jyrki         0.31;7    15.Kirjonen Esa        0.23;4 
 16.Roos Markku         0.31;8    16.Kalja Jari          0.26;2 
 17.Kirjonen Esa        0.39;0    17.Vuorinen Taisto     0.32;2 
 18.Kalja Jari          0.45;9    18.Koskela Jarkko      2.39;8 
 19.Vuorinen Taisto     0.48;7 
 20.Tiainen Mikko       9.43;9 
  
  
EK3 (5.86 km)                    EK4 (5.70 km)                     
MOMO                             LAMMIJÄRVI                        
  1.Aaltonen Mika       5.02;8     1.Aaltonen Mika       4.15;1 
  2.Koskela Jarkko      0.01;9     2.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.00;4 
  3.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.02;1     3.Laine Jani          0.02;2 
  4.Laine Jani          0.02;6     4.Koskela Jarkko      0.03;9 
  5.Artjoki Pertti      0.06;9     5.Artjoki Pertti      0.04;5 
  6.Partanen Timo       0.08;8     6.Partanen Timo       0.05;3 
  7.Stenberg Harri      0.10;2     7.Stenberg Harri      0.11;6 
  8.Lavikainen Olli     0.12;3     8.Arminen Juha        0.12;5 
  9.Jokela Juha         0.14;1     9.Lavikainen Olli     0.13;1 
 10.Arminen Juha        0.15;4       Jokela Juha         0.13;1 
    Sulka Jyrki         0.15;4    11.Sulka Jyrki         0.16;1 
 12.Weurlander Tomi     0.17;4    12.Weurlander Tomi     0.19;8 
 13.Kari Vesa           0.28;2    13.Kirjonen Esa        0.20;6 
 14.Kirjonen Esa        0.29;0    14.Roos Markku         0.24;7 
 15.Merinen Jari        0.30;2    15.Merinen Jari        0.26;2 
 16.Roos Markku         0.33;3    16.Kari Vesa           0.30;0 
 17.Vuorinen Taisto     0.34;1    17.Kalja Jari          0.32;5 
 18.Kalja Jari          0.34;3    18.Vuorinen Taisto     0.32;6 
  
  
EK5 (15.30 km)                   EK6 (3.06 km)                     
ABC-ASEMAT                       KEKKONEN                          
  1.Koskela Jarkko      9.23;2     1.Aaltonen Mika       2.13;8 
  2.Artjoki Pertti      0.03;3     2.Koskela Jarkko      0.01;3 
  3.Vuorinen Taisto     0.09;2     3.Laine Jani          0.01;5 
  4.Laine Jani          0.13;9     4.Partanen Timo       0.02;1 
    Mäkinen Kimmo       0.13;9     5.Artjoki Pertti      0.03;1 
  6.Partanen Timo       0.23;7     6.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.04;8 
  7.Stenberg Harri      0.33;6     7.Arminen Juha        0.07;2 
  8.Lavikainen Olli     0.35;3     8.Kari Vesa           0.10;7 
  9.Arminen Juha        0.36;4     9.Stenberg Harri      0.11;1 
 10.Jokela Juha         0.45;0    10.Jokela Juha         0.11;5 
 11.Sulka Jyrki         0.45;7    11.Roos Markku         0.12;7 
 12.Aaltonen Mika       0.46;8    12.Merinen Jari        0.13;2 



 13.Merinen Jari        0.47;4    13.Kirjonen Esa        0.13;3 
 14.Kirjonen Esa        0.49;4    14.Kalja Jari          0.15;2 
 15.Roos Markku         0.53;8    15.Vuorinen Taisto     0.15;5 
 16.Kari Vesa           1.08;3    16.Lavikainen Olli     0.17;5 
 17.Kalja Jari          2.01;0 
  
  
EK7 (5.16 km)                    EK8 (13.39 km)                    
MYLLYKULMA                       KASKISTO                          
  1.Koskela Jarkko      3.22;3     1.Vuorinen Taisto     9.37;6 
  2.Aaltonen Mika       0.00;5     2.Aaltonen Mika       0.14;4 
  3.Partanen Timo       0.02;8     3.Partanen Timo       0.15;7 
  4.Artjoki Pertti      0.03;7     4.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.18;2 
  5.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.03;8     5.Lavikainen Olli     0.23;4 
  6.Laine Jani          0.04;4     6.Laine Jani          0.34;1 
  7.Arminen Juha        0.09;9     7.Jokela Juha         0.36;5 
  8.Lavikainen Olli     0.10;6     8.Arminen Juha        0.54;3 
  9.Jokela Juha         0.11;6     9.Roos Markku         0.57;0 
 10.Stenberg Harri      0.19;7    10.Kari Vesa           0.58;1 
 11.Roos Markku         0.21;7    11.Stenberg Harri      1.00;9 
 12.Kari Vesa           0.23;9    12.Kirjonen Esa        1.03;9 
 13.Kirjonen Esa        0.24;3    13.Koskela Jarkko      1.10;5 
 14.Merinen Jari        0.25;0    14.Merinen Jari       13.22;4 
 15.Vuorinen Taisto     0.28;0 
  
  
EK9 (11.04 km)                   EK10 (12.18 km)                   
UUSI-KASKISTO                    ARIMAA                            
  1.Aaltonen Mika       7.44;4     1.Aaltonen Mika       8.00;1 
  2.Vuorinen Taisto     0.02;6     2.Vuorinen Taisto     0.00;1 
  3.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.05;3     3.Koskela Jarkko      0.07;9 
  4.Partanen Timo       0.07;4     4.Partanen Timo       0.11;9 
  5.Koskela Jarkko      0.09;6     5.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.17;2 
  6.Laine Jani          0.22;6     6.Stenberg Harri      0.29;1 
  7.Jokela Juha         0.26;2     7.Jokela Juha         0.29;2 
  8.Lavikainen Olli     0.27;8     8.Lavikainen Olli     0.32;8 
  9.Arminen Juha        0.38;9     9.Arminen Juha        0.36;1 
 10.Stenberg Harri      0.39;9    10.Roos Markku         0.45;3 
 11.Kari Vesa           0.41;6    11.Kirjonen Esa        0.47;4 
 12.Roos Markku         0.42;4    12.Merinen Jari        0.54;4 
 13.Kirjonen Esa        0.43;9    13.Kari Vesa           1.15;5 
 14.Merinen Jari        2.52;3 
  
  
EK11 (8.69 km)                   EK12 (4.61 km)                    
HONG KONG 2                      ESSO SAUKKOLA 2                   
  1.Koskela Jarkko      5.36;8     1.Vuorinen Taisto     2.55;3 
  2.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.00;7     2.Aaltonen Mika       0.02;1 
  3.Aaltonen Mika       0.01;4     3.Mäkinen Kimmo       0.03;3 
  4.Partanen Timo       0.07;7     4.Koskela Jarkko      0.07;6 
  5.Jokela Juha         0.14;5     5.Partanen Timo       0.13;7 
  6.Arminen Juha        0.20;3     6.Stenberg Harri      0.15;2 
  7.Lavikainen Olli     0.21;8     7.Jokela Juha         0.15;3 
  8.Merinen Jari        0.29;0     8.Merinen Jari        0.15;7 
  9.Stenberg Harri      0.35;0     9.Arminen Juha        0.15;9 
 10.Kirjonen Esa        0.41;9    10.Kirjonen Esa        0.23;7 
 11.Roos Markku         0.44;0    11.Roos Markku         0.27;3 
 12.Vuorinen Taisto     0.46;9    12.Kari Vesa           0.37;5 
 13.Kari Vesa           0.57;4    13.Lavikainen Olli     0.45;4 


